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2020-09-06   3,256 growth ac    3,256 total ac

2020-09-07   5,176 growth ac    8,432 total ac

2020-09-08   2,932 growth ac   11,363 total ac

2020-09-09   8,355 growth ac   19,718 total ac

2020-09-10       0 growth ac   19,718 total ac

2020-09-11   3,988 growth ac   23,706 total ac

2020-09-12   2,485 growth ac   26,191 total ac

2020-09-13       0 growth ac   26,191 total ac

2020-09-14  11,884 growth ac   38,075 total ac

2020-09-15   2,952 growth ac   41,027 total ac

2020-09-16   8,151 growth ac   49,178 total ac

2020-09-17  10,969 growth ac   60,147 total ac

2020-09-18   5,942 growth ac   66,089 total ac

2020-09-19  31,443 growth ac   97,532 total ac

2020-09-20   5,987 growth ac  103,519 total ac

2020-09-21   4,763 growth ac  108,282 total ac

2020-09-22   4,445 growth ac  112,727 total ac

2020-09-23     459 growth ac  113,186 total ac

2020-09-24     311 growth ac  113,496 total ac

2020-09-25      97 growth ac  113,594 total ac

2020-09-26     522 growth ac  114,115 total ac

2020-09-27     175 growth ac  114,290 total ac

2020-09-28      26 growth ac  114,317 total ac

Total Acreage = 114,317 GIS Acres


